KITCHEN
COLLECTION
CONTENTS
3I N S TA N TO R  K I TC H E N  C O L L E C T I O N
Kitchen Taps
Kitchen Sinks
ELI __________________ 6
DEGA _______________ 7

n	 Matt Grey	 5105MG
1.5 Bowl
GENERAL INFORMATION
Overall Size	 800 x 500mm
Main Bowl Size
(L x W x D)	 380 x 430 x 200mm
Second Bowl Size	 N/A
Min. Base Unit	 500mm
Material	 Granite
Drainer	 Reversible
n	 Matt Black	 5104MB
n	 Matt White	 5104MW
n	 Matt Grey	 5104MG
Compact Single Bowl
SB Deep Drainer –
5107MB, 5107MW & 5107MG
1.75 Bowl –
5106MB, 5106MW & 5106MG
Compact Single Bowl –
5104MB, 5104MW & 5104MG
1.5 Bowl –
5105MB & 5105MG
Rolling Mat
Code 	 5108MB
Angled Holder
Code 	 5109MB

n	 Matt Grey	 5101MG
SB 55 - Undermount
GENERAL INFORMATION
Overall Size	 450 x 450mm
Main Bowl Size
(L x W x D)	 410 x 410 x 200mm
Second Bowl Size	 N/A
Min. Base Unit	 500mm
Material	 Granite
Drainer	 Reversible
n	 Matt Black	 5100MB
n	 Matt White	 5100MW
n	 Matt Grey	 5100MG
SB 45 - Undermount
Double Bowl Undermount –
5103MB, 5103MW & 5103MG
SB 75 Undermount –
5102MB, 5102MW & 5102MG
SB 45 Undermount –
5100MB, 5100MW & 5100MG
SB 55 Undermount –
5101MB, 5101MW & 5101MG
R10
787
350 350
R10

Material	 Composite
Drainer	 Reversible
n	 Matt Black	 5046MBK
n	 Matt White	 5046MWK
n	 Matt Grey	 5046MGK
1.5 Bowl - UndermountSingle Bowl - Undermount
Matt Black
FINISHES AVAILABLE
Matt White
Matt Grey
CHROME
WASTE KIT INCLUDED
Coloured waste kit available
See page 69.
Single Bowl –
5046MB, 5046MW & 5046MG
1.5 Bowl –
5047MB, 5047MW & 5047MG
ANA
63 C O M P O S I T E  K I T C H E N  S I N K S62 I N S T A N T O R . I E
The ANA composite sink can only be
described as sleek and sophisticated.

Material	 Composite
Drainer	 Reversible
n	 Matt Black	 5044MBK
n	 Matt White	 5044MWK
n	 Matt Grey	 5044MGK
1.5 BowlSingle Bowl
Matt Black
FINISHES AVAILABLE
Matt White
Matt Grey
CHROME
WASTE KIT INCLUDED
Coloured waste kit available
See page 69.
Single Bowl –
5044MB, 5044MW & 5044MG
1.5 Bowl –
5045MB, 5045MW & 5045MG
1000mm
50
0m
m